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

Number One - mis
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SUNSET REALTY ££?
502 N Sunset Blvd of Century 21 Real Estate CorporationSunset Beach NC 28459 Equai Housing Opportunity(910)579 ^ 000 d . a

Toll Tree (000)451 2102 .

Real Estate
OCEAN ISLE BEACH, Brickland.ng SHERROW ESTATES lol 200X200.
Plantation goll lot, 1/3 acre. $40,000. $6,400. negotiable Call 579 0065.
Owner broker (910)579 8574

DOUBLEWIDE AND LOT, only $35,900.
3 BR. 2 bath. C/H/A, sundeck. out
building Additional lot available Area
with paved streets. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT. 910-842 6415.

PROPERTY ON WATERWAY. 1 7/10
acre with two homes, seafood packing
house, two docks, work building and
three storage sheds 842-6311 1/3
down owner financing balance for 10
years
CLEARED LOTS with county water and
Intracoastal Waterway. Pier access in
the development For mobile homes or
site build S9500 each with owner financ¬
ing available SEACOAST DEVELOP¬
MENT 910 842 6415

O
AL ESTAT1

910-579-4200
Mon.-Sat. 9 AM-5 PM
Hwy. 17 at SC Line

CAROLINA SHORES-
Lot 16. Moss Ct 12 th Fwy $49.900

CAROLINA SHORES NORTH-
Lot 144, Pineknoll Dr permit for 3
BR home $16.000

CONDOS FOR SALE-
Carolina Shores Viii, 1 BR $44.900
Carolina Shores Res, 1 BR $29.900

ERA' - CALLIHAN, TEAL,
SKELLEY & ASSOC., INC.
J0239 Beach Road SW (Hny. 179)
Calabash. NC 28467
J -800-833-6330 . Local 910-S79-4097

Call Carol Houghton
MULTI MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

? ? JUST REDUCED *

26 Bayberrv Circle
Carolina Shores

BEST BUY-A11 brick, ranch.
1700 ht sq ft., sunken I.K FT
w gas lops, sep DK, 2 BR, 2 baths,
den. Carolina rm. patio, circular
drive, well landscaped. Garage
with workshop. You need to see
this lovelv home. Onlv $106.900.

BUYER'S WARRANTY CALL CAROL
TEAM ERA-1Si IN SERVICE

Hunting for a Bargain?
.rv : .1 ! V -jriy ." -vji-iiV

CREEKWOOD . S42.000
1982 West 14x70, 2-BR, 2-bath mobile home with roof extension
for 2nd story look and extra comfort in summer heat. Completely
furnished with appliances and furniture, lamps, end tables, etc.
Only personal items to be removed. 60 ft. deck across the back
of the home. Lot #44. 80x165 has beautiful trees Lot has septic
tank and well. Some owner financing available.

BEACH
REALTY
(910)842-3224

HOLDEN BEACH
CAUSEWAY

____ A TmtrS* (800)422-4398 iN NC
HKA I ,1 YWL (800)255-4587 OUT¬

SIDE NC

This beautiful 3-BR, 2-bath brick home has 1700 sq ft ±, family room
with FP. oak floors Nice garage and storage building. PLUS 2/. acres of
properly located in Ash THIS HOME IS IN EXCELLENT CONDITION
and SELLER IS MOTIVATED!!!
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#
ASH B'ick 3 BR 1 bath. 1500 sq fi i den with fireplace, window

j treatments Storage building and nice lawn Located within minutes to
schools tcwr. and beaches. Owner financing possible.
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ASH-2 BR 1 bath on one acre, located within minutes to schools, town
and beaches Ideal home for starter or retirement. Owner financing
possible

14*65, 2 BR. 1 /> baths, partially furnished and like-new Located in a|
quiet area with NQ restrictions

Simmons Realty .
P.O. Box 4749, Thomasboro Road, Calabash, NC 28470

(910)579-0192 . FAX #(910)579-0814
¦» Licensed in North & South Carolina

BROWN'S LANDING
ONE-OF-A-KIND PROPERTY ON INTRACOASTAL WATER¬
WAY. 2'/-acre tract with panoramic views of Lockwood Folly Inlet
and Holden Beach. Located in prestigious section near golf
course. $200,000.

/ \ | D PHONE (910)842-2585, 842-2698

^i n H0LDEN BEACH, NC 28462
[MkCampbel1 HWY130 pAST holden

Realty QJ BEACH CAUSEWAY ON LEFT.

Sunset Beach.For Sale By Owner
3-BR, 2-bath brick home with large kitchen, dining area,
fireplace, garage. Separate apartment off the breezeway.

Call 579-3322

CONCRETE CANAL-OCEAN ISLE BEACH
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13 UNION STREET

4 BR, 3 full baths. Master BR with private bath. 2 BR with connectingbath. Kitchen, breakfast and dining area. Living room with fireplace and
gas logs. Den or 4th BR upstairs with full bath and private deck. Laundry
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